Stadt. Mataré - Gymnasium

D-40667 Meerbusch, Niederdonkerstr. 36

2. Hbj. Schuljahr 2023/2024

gultig ab: siehe unten

Untis 2024
29.4.2024 15:49

07E

Kar

8:00
8:45

Montag

ESE Rsb
E5 Rf

E2.06 [D]
E2.05 [E]

8:50
9:35

LZ Kar

E2.05

Dienstag

F7 Vos
L7 Sl

E2.06 [D]
E2.05 [E]

Mittwoch

D Bte E2.05

Donnerstag

EKE
EK

Von
Hu

E2.06 [D]
E2.05 [E]

EKE
Lz

Von
Ma

E2.06 [D]
E2.05

Freitag

F7 Vos
L7 Sl

E2.06 [D]
E2.05 [E]

9:50
10:35

10:40
11:25

MU  Sit

M0.01.1

ER
KR
PP

Ply.
Rht
Ma

E2.06 [D]
E2.03 [C]
E2.05 [E]

D Bte E2.05

SP  Kar SPo0.C

E5E Rsb
E5 Rf

E2.06 [D]
E2.05 [E]

CH Spe

F20.06

11:45
12:30

E2.05

12:35
13:20

E2.05

KU Bte F20.15

M Ja E2.05

E2.05

EKE Von
EK Hu

E2.06 [D]
E2.05 [E]

LZ Ro E2.05

E5E Rsb
E5 Rf

E2.06 [D]
E2.05 [E]

13:35
14:20

AG Ats.

E2.18 EH

AG Ant. E2.15 Mit

14:25
15:10

15:15
16:00

AG Kar. Glfpl Gol

Periode11 glltig ab 01.05.2024 DB~165761~2023-2024~25



